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 55 23369 FENG YUAN  3District 300C 2  0  0  58 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 70 23370 FENG YUAN CENTRAL  4District 300C 2  3  5  74 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 66 23402 TA CHIA  3District 300C 2  3  3  69 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 53 23414 TAICHUNG TAICHUNG PORT  4District 300C 2  5  3  57 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 67 29232 WU FENG  10District 300C 2  10  10  77 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 53 29662 TUNG SHIH  4District 300C 2  0  0  57 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 32896 CHING SHUI L C  13District 300C 2  3  3  54 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 44 33048 TA YA L C  12District 300C 2  0  0  56 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 75 33894 DA LI L C  3District 300C 2  0  0  78 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 88 33896 SHUN KANG L C  9District 300C 2  5  5  97 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 79 34991 SHA LU CHUNG CHEN L C  4District 300C 2  1  1  83 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 37 35831 LI SHAN LC  9District 300C 2  4  4  46 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 42 35833 TAI PING LC  6District 300C 2  6  6  48 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 24 37715 TAICHUNG HSIEN WU JIH  1District 300C 2  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 125 38990 TAN TZU GREAT EARTH L C  31District 300C 2  0  0  156 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 39449 TUNG FENG L C  6District 300C 2  6  6  52 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 59 43168 TAICHUNG HSIEN HOU LI  4District 300C 2  0  0  63 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 63 46333 TAICHUNG HSIEN GWO SANG  3District 300C 2  2  0  66 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 55 47365 TAICHUNG HSIEN FENG YUAN CH YU  13District 300C 2  0  0  68 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 47996 TAICHUNG HSIEN EVER GREEN  34District 300C 2  5  5  42 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 49 48832 TAICHUNG HSIEN TA TU  11District 300C 2  8  8  60 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 41 48908 TAICHUNG HSIEN WUCHIH  7District 300C 2  7  7  48 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 48 49457 TAICHUNG HSIEN WAI PU  0District 300C 2  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 52590 TA CHIA CENTRAL  2District 300C 2  1  1  33 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 43 52841 DA LI CHONG KUANG  0District 300C 2  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 79 53975 SHUNG KANG DONG NAN  5District 300C 2  0  0  84 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 64 54003 TA YA CHUNG YANG  0District 300C 2  0  0  64 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 54074 DA LI LI SHIN  7District 300C 2  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 42 54217 TAICHUNG HSIEN DA AN  4District 300C 2  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 54218 TAICHUNG HSIEN SHUN FENG  11District 300C 2  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 54384 TA CHIA PHOENIX  53District 300C 2  5  5  63 0  0  0 1  4  0  0

 11 54460 TAICHUNG HSIEN CHUNG YING  47District 300C 2  3  3  58 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 24 54516 TAICHUNG HSIEN MEI FENG  29District 300C 2  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 54517 TAICHUNG HSIEN HOU FENG  6District 300C 2  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 74 55300 TAICHUNG HSIEN KANG DO  1District 300C 2  0  0  75 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 55456 SHIH FENG  17District 300C 2  10  10  55 0  0  0 5  5  0  0

 7 55800 TAICHUNG HSIEN TAN TZU TSAI HU  48District 300C 2  0  0  55 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 55801 TAICHUNG HSIEN YU FENG  45District 300C 2  14  14  63 0  0  0 3  11  0  0

 50 56969 TAICHUNG HSIEN CHERNG KONG  17District 300C 2  5  5  67 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 34 56996 TA CHIA JIH NAN  0District 300C 2  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 57080 WU FENG MODERN  0District 300C 2  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 58059 TAICHUNG HSIEN HSIN HSIN  30District 300C 2  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 58150 TAICHUNG HSIEN FIVE FORTUNE  17District 300C 2  16  18  54 0  0  0 15  3  0  0

 22 58279 TAICHUNG CITY LI YANG  15District 300C 2  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 58 58348 TAICHUNG HSIEN TUNG HSIN II  12District 300C 2  0  0  70 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 58359 TAICHUNG HSIEN TA CHIA YU LAN  46District 300C 2  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 59385 TAICHUNG HSIEN CHIEN MIN  0District 300C 2  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 59597 TAI PING SZU WEI  0District 300C 2  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 59622 TAICHUNG HSIEN TACHIA RIVER  6District 300C 2  3  3  54 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 35 59669 TAICHUNG HSIEN TA YA CHUNG YUA  2District 300C 2  2  2  37 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 33 59902 TAICHUNG HSIEN SUNG PO  4District 300C 2  3  5  37 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 26 60645 TAICHUNG CITY CHENG RONG  33District 300C 2  0  0  59 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 60706 TAICHUNG HSIEN CHIN LONG  0District 300C 2  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 56 61280 TAI PING DA TUNG  1District 300C 2  1  1  57 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 61857 TAICHUNG HSIEN HSIN TZU  22District 300C 2  8  11  31 0  0  0 3  8  0  0

 56 65020 TAICHUNG CITY ALEN  8District 300C 2  2  2  64 0  0  0 2  0  0  0
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 52 77416 TAN TZULAN TIEN  3District 300C 2  0  0  55 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 77417 TAICHUNG HSIEN HUA MU LAN LIONESS  13District 300C 2  5  8  31 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 9 77841 TAICHUNG HSIEN KUEI LAN  20District 300C 2  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 77931 TAICHUNG HSIEN QUEEN  51District 300C 2  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 78223 TAICHUNG HSIEN FENG LIN  48District 300C 2  4  4  53 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 46 78362 FENG YUAN WEN WU  6District 300C 2  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 78618 DA LI TSAO HU  0District 300C 2  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 78660 TAICHUNG HSIEN JEN SHAN MEI  88District 300C 2  0  0  106 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 78661 TAN TZU PAI YUN  64District 300C 2  2  2  88 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 23 84669 DA LI YU CHENG  14District 300C 2  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 96933 TAICHUNG HSIEN WU CHIH PORT  10District 300C 2  3  3  42 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 25 97255 DA LI DA FENG  7District 300C 2  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 97593 TAICHUNG CITY WORLD  15District 300C 2  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 61 103411 TAICHUNG HSIEN AN JIA  0District 300C 2  0  0  61 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 110378 TAICHUNG CITY TA JUNG LU  21District 300C 2  0  0  55 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 111948 TAICHUNG CITY CENTURY  23District 300C 2  8  8  50 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 14 112086 TAICHUNG CITY YUAN HSIN  109District 300C 2  0  0  123 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 115241 TAICHUNG CITY YA HSIN  8District 300C 2  3  4  22 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 56 119316 TAICHUNG CITY YI SHENG  21District 300C 2  0  0  77 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 129552 Taichung City Feng Yang  12District 300C 2  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 130908 Lien Chiang County Ma Tsu  1District 300C 2  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 132310 Feng Yuan Wei Mei  44District 300C 2  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 132315 Taichung City Hu Lu Tun  4District 300C 2  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 61 132316 Taichung City Hsin Li  32District 300C 2  22  23  93 0  0  0 17  6  0  0

 28 132380 Taichung City Ta Chou  0District 300C 2  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 133713 Taichung City World Peace  4District 300C 2  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 134154 Taichung City Ya Tan Shen  11District 300C 2  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 147541 Taichung Jin Da Fu  0District 300C 2  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 59 147545 Taichung Lei Kao  9District 300C 2  0  0  68 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 152188 Taichung City Long Zen  32District 300C 2  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 152932 Taichung City Spring Rain  23District 300C 2  2  2  37 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 21 155504 Taichung City Chun Ho  1District 300C 2  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 175131 Taichung City Tung Hai  4District 300C 2  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 179197 Taichung Jin Ku La  0District 300C 2  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 187676 Taichung City Yung Ai  35District 300C 2  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 3,323  4,738 1,415
 91

 190  200  0  0  0141 59  0  0
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